

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24922/2008

INAYAT RAJASAB ATTAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTAVVA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Request for release of Rs.20,000/-, as directed by
the Hon'ble Court, is not opposed. Hence allowed. Release
the money, as ordered by the Hon'ble Court.

am

(SUNIL THOMOS)
REGISTRAR